Datum
13.01.2026

03.02.2026

03.03.2026

02.04.2026

07.04.2026

05.05.2026

02.06.2026

07.07.2026

04.08.2026

01.09.2026

06.10.2026

03.11.2026

01.12.2020

Termine 2026

Geschaftsstelle
1.Vorstand

Umweltwart

2. Vorstand

Kassierer

Gewasserobmann

Geschaftsfuhrer

Gewasserwart

Jugendwart

1.Vorstand

Geratewart

Arbeitsdienstleiter

Veranstaltungswart

Sonstiger Termin

Osterverkauf



