

Termine 2026

Datum	Geschäftsstelle	Sonstiger Termin
13.01.2026	1. Vorstand	
03.02.2026	Umweltwart	
03.03.2026	2. Vorstand	
02.04.2026		Osterverkauf
07.04.2026	Kassierer	
05.05.2026	Gewässerobmann	
02.06.2026	Geschäftsführer	
07.07.2026	Gewässerwart	
04.08.2026	Jugendwart	
01.09.2026	1. Vorstand	
06.10.2026	Gerätewart	
03.11.2026	Arbeitsdienstleiter	
01.12.2020	Veranstaltungswart	